

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(((0))))	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	
0214000046509	

Office Use Only









FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 1, 2019

COGENCYGLOBAL

SUBJECT: NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC Ref. Number: W19000096509

We have received your document for NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$2,165.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00022568

65 :27 1: 5- AUH 61

3

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6227 Tallahassee Florida 22214



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 10/31/2019		
Name: Merritt Walker		
Reference #: 1147577		
Entity Name: NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC		
 Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business Amendment Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other	2019 OCT 31 PH 4: 40 SEUMETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Authorized Amount:\$125 Signature:	Y SCOTT NOV_7 2019	

 '€:CORPORATE HQ

 COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

 10 E 40⁻¹¹ ST, 10⁻¹⁴ FL

 NY, NY 10016

 D: +1.212.947.7200

 P: 800.221.0102

 F: 800.944.6607

FEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND'S WALES. REGISTPY #401072 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG KONG UMITED COMPARY
 UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
 HONG KONG
 P: +852.2682.9633

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

•

SUBJECT: NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Junelly Gonzalez				
	Name of Person		1	- 20
Sidley Austin LLP			ALL	1 - 1 1-1
	Firm/Company		рн л. А н д	1-11- 0CT 3
1 South Dearborn St.			SEE	P I
	Address		FLO	PH 4: 40
Chicago, IL 60603			DRIDA	40
	City/State and Zip Code			-
twilmoth@gonoble.com				
E-mail address: (to er information concerning this matter, please	o be used for future annual re call:	eport notification)	-
er information concerning this matter, please	: call: at ()			_
	call:)) Iephone Number	_
er information concerning this matter, please	e call: at () Arca Code	Daytime Tel	lephone Number	-
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	e call: at () Arca Code 5	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo	lephone Number (ESS: orations	_
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section	e call: at () Arca Code 1 1	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Section	lephone Number (ESS: orations	_
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	e call: at () Arca Code 1 1 1	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Section Clifton Building	lephone Number ESS: orations ion	_
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section	e call: at () Arca Code 1 1 1 0 2	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Section	lephone Number ESS: orations ion Center Circle	_
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	e call: at () Arca Code 1 1 1 1 1	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive C	lephone Number ESS: orations ion Center Circle	_
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	e call: at () Arca Code 1 1 1	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Secti Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Fallahassee, FL 3	lephone Number ESS: orations ion Center Circle	_
er information concerning this matter, please Name of Contact Person MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount	at () Arca Code	Daytime Tel STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Secti Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Fallahassee, FL 3	lephone Number ESS: orations ion Center Circle	_ _ g Fee, Certifi

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 6050202. FLORIDA SEATUTEN, THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGN TEMITED LIABILITY COMPLINY TO TRANS ICT BUSINENN IN THE SEATEOFFFLORIDA

1 NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC Stame of Foreign Funited Liability Company, must include "Finited Fiability Company" [1,1, C], or "LLC.)

٦	DELAWARC	3. 35-2016263	<u></u> .		
- ·	(herochetten under the law of which foreign hituted hability company is organized)	(FLI number, at applicable)			
.:	UPEN FILING	TALL	2019 0		
	(Date first transactied business in Florida, it prior to esse sections 605 (8681 & to 5 (6815, F.S. to determ	registration (me pendiv lability)	OCT	•	
х, ^г	121 S. ORANGE AVE, STE 1070 N Oneet Address of Principal Offices	6. <u>121 S. ORANGE AVE, STE 1070</u> (Muling Milrow)	1 PH	۲ ۲-۲۱ ۲	
ſ	ORLANDO, FL 32801	ORLANDO, FL 32801			

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box/<u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, 1 hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and 1 am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Reiturg G. Merchy US

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

• •

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: APTARGROUP, INC.	Manager 🗌	Name:	
Nlember	Address: 265 EXCHANGE DR, STE 100	🔲 Member	Address: _	
Authorized	CRYSTAL LAKE, IL 60014	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Dothers
				OCT
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
	Address:	Member	Address:	PH L
Authorized		Authorized		OR L
Person		Person		
Other		Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	[]Other	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

indut w.K

Signature of an authorized person

Robert W. Kuhn

Typed or printed name of signre

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NOBLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FORTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNOAL TAKES $\Delta = 1$



Secretary of State

Authentication: 203896237

PH L:

Date: 10-30-19

Page 1

7679144 8300

SR# 20197806858 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml